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Specifications
Fiber types Single or multimode Fiber types MM : 50/125um, 62.5/125um
SM : 9/125um
Channel number 8 Connector types FC/SC/ST/LC(PC or APC)
SM:1310-1550nm . . - .
Wavelength range MM:850-1300nm Estimated life cycle | 200 million revolutions
Insertion loss <4dB Vibration MIL-STD-167-1A
ON STATOR
Insertion loss ripple <2dB Mechanical shock MIL-STD-810G
Return loss >55dB P 1P65
Max Optical power 23dBm
® LPFO—-08N-A
Maximum speed 400rpm [ |
i -20~60°C ( -40~ +75°C
Working temperature Can be customized )
Customer / TITLE 1 !
Storage temperature -50~+85°C J I N P T code Outline D(OWH’Tg
Package style Pigtails on both ends m UNIT mm TQF&E&N}IE%S DESIGN HY DATE 2018.9.17
A ] 1 1 LINEAR
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Jacket types 0.9/2/3mm(PVC or Kevlar) PROJ. @ = ,,MeE REV. A0 PAGE 1/1




